Vendor Name
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
SEDOL
CDW COMPUTER CENTERS INC.
CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
CITICARE, INC.
GSF USA INC.

CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES - NATURAL GAS

CLIC

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
VILLAGE OF MUNDELEIN - POLICE DEPT
NORTH SHORE PAVING, INC.

FORWARD SPACE

WINSTON KNOLLS EDUCATION GROUP
A.M. WOODLAND OUTDOOR DESIGN
ATHLETICO LTD

MIDWAY BUILDING SERVICES, LTD

LCI Lite Construction Inc

DURANGO PAINTING, INC.

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC
JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC

SUNBELT STAFFING

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
VILLAGE OF MUNDELEIN

KRISTIN MASKALUNAS GRAPHIC DESIGN
TOPLINE TRANSPORTATION CO.

THE CARPET CORNER

VETERANS FLOORS INC.

TOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC

SEARS CENTRE ARENA

QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC
SUNRISE SOUTHWEST LLC

MILLER COOPER & CO LTD
EXCEPTIONAL LEARNERS COLLABORATIVE
METALMASTER ROOFMASTER, INC.
TALENT ASSESSMENT, INC

CLEARIMPACT SOUND & EVENT SERVICES, INC.

CENGAGE LEARNING
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC
ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP.

Total
$1,326,351.45

$619,734.83
$519,701.86
$293,686.17
$283,740.20
$269,980.85
$182,452.02
$139,104.00
$135,320.12
$102,131.52
$101,010.00
$94,182.18
$91,830.02
$83,260.79
$80,475.01
$75,583.00
$71,501.00
$60,590.00
$59,812.50
$93,470.57
$46,856.12
$45,305.47
$44,647.40
$43,774.00
$39,990.00
$39,457.35
$39,185.00
$38,920.00
$36,679.00
$35,169.70
$35,055.84
$33,825.00
$33,203.01
$31,824.00
$28,290.60
$28,001.90
$27,676.43
$26,799.08
$26,349.69

$5,364,927.68
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