Vendor Name	Total
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	\$1,326,351.45
SEDOL	\$619,734.83
CDW COMPUTER CENTERS INC.	\$519,701.86
CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC.	\$293,686.17
CITICARE, INC.	\$283,740.20
GSF USA INC.	\$269,980.85
CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES - NATURAL GAS	\$182,452.02
CLIC	\$139,104.00
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	\$135,320.12
VILLAGE OF MUNDELEIN - POLICE DEPT	\$102,131.52
NORTH SHORE PAVING, INC.	\$101,010.00
FORWARD SPACE	\$94,182.18
WINSTON KNOLLS EDUCATION GROUP	\$91,830.02
A.M. WOODLAND OUTDOOR DESIGN	\$83,260.79
ATHLETICO LTD	\$80,475.01
MIDWAY BUILDING SERVICES, LTD	\$75,583.00
LCI Lite Construction Inc	\$71,501.00
DURANGO PAINTING, INC.	\$60,590.00
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC	\$59,812.50
JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC	\$93,470.57
SUNBELT STAFFING	\$46,856.12
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$45,305.47
VILLAGE OF MUNDELEIN	\$44,647.40
KRISTIN MASKALUNAS GRAPHIC DESIGN	\$43,774.00
TOPLINE TRANSPORTATION CO.	\$39,990.00
THE CARPET CORNER	\$39,457.35
VETERANS FLOORS INC.	\$39,185.00
TOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$38,920.00
SEARS CENTRE ARENA	\$36,679.00
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC	\$35,169.70
SUNRISE SOUTHWEST LLC	\$35,055.84
MILLER COOPER & CO LTD	\$33,825.00
EXCEPTIONAL LEARNERS COLLABORATIVE	\$33,203.01
METALMASTER ROOFMASTER, INC.	\$31,824.00
TALENT ASSESSMENT, INC	\$28,290.60
CLEARIMPACT SOUND & EVENT SERVICES, INC.	\$28,001.90
CENGAGE LEARNING	\$27,676.43
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC	\$26,799.08
ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP.	\$26,349.69

\$5,364,927.68